Final UG 1st Merit List 2024-25
Department of Higher Education Haryana

SrNo. MobileNo Gender DOB Seat
Allocation

Category

Total
Marks

Course Name

College

Registration_Ild StudentFullName Father Name 12th % Weightage

1 GC Bachelor of Arts 24104774 HARVINDER KAUR MAKHAN 8053843596 29-01-2007 AlOC 94.2000 5 99.2000
Kalanwali (Economics,Hindi,Punjabi) SINGH

2 GC Bachelor of Arts 24078094 RAMANDEEP KAUR AMRITPAL 7206260462 23-05-2007 AlOC 92.2000 5 97.2000
Kalanwali  (Hindi,Political Science,Punjabi) SINGH

3 GC Bachelor of Arts 24087541 MANVEER KAUR TARSEM 9896726472 02-02-2007 AlOC 92.0000 5 97.0000
Kalanwali  (Economics,Political Science,Punjabi) SINGH

4 GC Bachelor of Arts 24096060 KIRANJEET GURJEET 8901513046 22-08-2003 AlOC 94.8000 0 94.8000
Kalanwali (Hindi,Political Science,Punjabi) SINGH

5 GC Bachelor of Arts 24084945 MANPREET KAUR  GURMAIL 9817848411 27-08-2007 AIOC 88.0000 5 93.0000
Kalanwali  (Hindi,Political Science,Punjabi) SINGH

6 GC Bachelor of Arts 24085159 LOVEPREET KAUR AMREEK 7206877672 10-09-2007 AIOC 88.0000 5 93.0000
Kalanwali (Hindi,Political Science,Punjabi) SINGH

7 GC Bachelor of Arts 24055518 KULWINDER MANDER 9728359271 13-09-2002 AIOC 86.4000 5 91.4000
Kalanwali  (HindiHistory,Political Science) SINGH SINGH

8 GC Bachelor of Arts 24084287 PARAMJIT SINGH  GULAB SINGH 7988473007 28-12-2006 AIOC 85.6000 5 90.6000
Kalanwali  (Hindi,Political Science,Punjabi)

9 GC Bachelor of Arts 24085348 INDERJEET KAUR  GURDEEP 9518207910 16-09-2007 AIOC 85.0000 5 90.0000
Kalanwali (Hindi,Political Science,Punjabi) SINGH

10 GC Bachelor of Arts 24024800 KADDU KAUR BHUPINDER 8607742150 08-03-2007 AIOC 88.8000 0O 88.8000
Kalanwali  (Hindi,Political Science,Punjabi) SINGH

11 GC Bachelor of Arts 24095814 GURPREET KAUR  IQBAL SINGH 8708879871 18-07-2002 AIOC 88.6000 0 88.6000
Kalanwali (History,Political Science,Punjabi)

12 GC Bachelor of Arts 24061089 ARSHPREET KAUR BALRAJ 9350055810 08-10-2007 AlOC 83.6000 5 88.6000
Kalanwali  (English,History,Punjabi) SINGH

13 GC Bachelor of Arts 24083833 RAMANDEEP KAUR JAGSEER 8571898702 22-08-2003 AIOC 88.4000 O 88.4000
Kalanwali (History,Political Science,Punjabi) SINGH

14 GC Bachelor of Arts 24076310 Arshpreet kaur Jagseer Singh 9050055575 01-01-2005 AIOC 88.4000 O 88.4000
Kalanwali (Economics,English,Political Science)

15 GC Bachelor of Arts 24119771 HASHANPREET MAJOR SINGH 9466376555 20-12-2006 AlOC 87.8000 O 87.8000
Kalanwali (Economics,English,Punjabi) KAUR
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Bachelor of Arts
(Hindi,Political Science,Punjabi)
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(Economics,Hindi,Political Science)
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Bachelor of Arts
(Hindi,Political Science,Punjabi)
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(Hindi,Political Science,Punjabi)

Bachelor of Arts
(Hindi,History,Punjabi)

Bachelor of Arts
(English,History,Political Science)
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(Hindi,Political Science,Punjabi)

Bachelor of Arts
(Hindi,Political Science,Punjabi)

Bachelor of Arts
(History,Political Science,Punjabi)
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(Hindi,History,Political Science)
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(Hindi,History,Punjabi)
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24144769

24078039

24116282

24149898

24123156

24099252

24152221

24105038

24091157

24046242

24065588

24150788

24101823

24111551

24109743

24089241

24150426

24034558

RAHUL

MAMTA RANI
BEANT KAUR
ARSHDEEP GILL
HARENDER SINGH
AMANDEEP KAUR
HARPREET KAUR
JASHANPREET
KAUR
SUKHPREET KAUR
Sukhdeep Kaur
SUMANPREET
KAUR

SUKHPAL KAUR
JEEWAN KAUR
MANPREET KAUR
KULDEEP SINGH
SUKHVEER SINGH

SUKHPREET KAUR

radha

JASVIR SINGH

KULDEEP
SINGH

BALJINDER
SINGH

LACHHMAN
SINGH

GURJANT
SINGH

TARSEM
SINGH

GURMEL
SINGH

MANJEET
SINGH

BALBIR SINGH

Amrik Singh

CHET SINGH

BHOLA SINGH

DARSHAN

ANGREJ
SINGH

DARSHAN
SINGH

SOMA SINGH

SURJEET
SINGH

nar singh

9053283533

8053489616

9817158409

8059374322

9896663511

8059789429

9306333709

9991287929

9468097579

7015857883

9671517673

7988062833

7988517756

9518000253

7027132310

9992811921

9671646318

9671792026

24-08-2006

29-07-2003

30-05-2007

14-10-2005

04-10-2007

11-03-2006

11-04-2006

04-02-2007

02-10-2004

27-12-2004

26-10-2006

10-12-2006

15-01-2003

01-04-2005

15-04-2003

15-05-2004

12-11-2006

03-10-2006

AlOC
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AIOC
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AIOC
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HOGC

HOGC

HOGC
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HOGC

82.4000

87.2000

87.0000

81.4000

86.2000

85.8000

85.8000

85.8000

85.6000

85.6000

80.6000

85.4000

79.8000

79.8000

84.2000

84.2000

84.2000

84.0000

Marks
5 87.4000
0 87.2000
0 87.0000
5 86.4000
0 86.2000
0 85.8000
0 85.8000
0 85.8000
0 85.6000
0 85.6000
5 85.6000
0 85.4000
5 84.8000
5 84.8000
0 84.2000
0 84.2000
0 84.2000
0 84.0000
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(History,Political Science,Punjabi)

Bachelor of Arts
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Bachelor of Arts
(Hindi,History,Political Science)
Bachelor of Arts

(History,Political Science,Punjabi)
Bachelor of Arts
(English,History,Punjabi)
Bachelor of Arts
(Hindi,History,Punjabi)

Bachelor of Arts

(History,Political Science,Punjabi)
Bachelor of Arts
(Hindi,History,Punjabi)

Bachelor of Arts
(English,History,Punjabi)
Bachelor of Arts
(Economics,Hindi,Political Science)
Bachelor of Arts
(English,History,Punjabi)
Bachelor of Arts
(Economics,Hindi,Punjabi)
Bachelor of Arts
(Hindi,History,Punjabi)

Bachelor of Arts
(Hindi,History,Political Science)
Bachelor of Arts
(Hindi,History,Punjabi)

Bachelor of Arts
(Economics,English,Political Science)
Bachelor of Arts
(Hindi,History,Punjabi)

Bachelor of Arts
(History,Political Science,Punjabi)

24116286

24058133

24059890

24071144

24139569

24044530

24060215

24126067

24105833

24122994

24039917

24106369

24064810

24094506

24096691

24109349

24094776

LOVEPREET SINGH
JASPREET KAUR
JAGDEEP SINGH
GURPREET KAUR
GAGANDEEP KAUR
SATPAL SINGH
VAKIL SINGH
dawinder singh
PARAMJEET KAUR
MANPREET KAUR
GEETA

ARSHDEEP SINGH
JASKARAN SINGH
HARMANJOT
KAUR

MUSKAN

AMANDEEP KAUR

KIRANPAL KAUR

MAHENDER
SINGH

AMANDEEP
SINGH

SUKHMINDER

SINGH

RANJIT SINGH

KULWANT
SINGH

KAKA SINGH

GURMEL
SINGH

rahav singh

MAJOR SINGH

JASKARN
SINGH

D C SINGH
LEELA SINGH
GURBACHAN

SINGH
BUTA SINGH

JASPAL SINGH

RAJPAL SINGH

GURTEJ SINGH

8059249902

9671791416

9992183107

8571067237

7988661670

7056587985

7497857065

8683039965

8708659004

8168542462

7988424124

9468347124

9350555433

9813684531

8708075554

9813278286

8607060396

12-08-2006

28-03-2007

17-05-2005

02-11-2006

02-01-2004

11-01-2001

18-08-2001

23-07-2002

21-07-2005

26-05-2005

22-08-2004

12-09-2003

24-08-2004

06-11-2006

27-10-2006

20-07-2007

01-06-2005

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

78.8000

78.4000

77.8000

77.4000

76.6000

81.4000

76.2000

76.0000

80.0000

74.8000

79.6000

79.2000

74.0000

79.0000

78.8000

78.6000

73.4000

5 83.8000
5 83.4000
5 82.8000
5 82.4000
5 81.6000
0 81.4000
5 81.2000
5 81.0000
0 80.0000
5 79.8000
0 79.6000
0 79.2000
5 79.0000
0 79.0000
0 78.8000
0 78.6000
5 78.4000
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24052721

24085359

24118982

24094653

24036754

24078499

24137771

24150561

24045955

24128563

24154937

24019635

24154019

24100504

24111824

24142706

24129739

24100277

HUSANDEEP KAUR

NAMRTA

GURDAS

LOVEPREET KAUR

ARSHDEEP SINGH

MANJOT KAUR

KHUSHPREET

KAUR

MOHIT SINGH

SAHILDEEP KAUR

NAVJOT SINGH

PAMMA KAUR

SARABJEET KAUR

BHARTI

JASHANDEEP

KAUR

INDERPAL SINGH

PARVEEN KAUR

SAHAJPREET

SINGH
LOVEPREET KAUR

MANJEET
SINGH

ASHOK
KUMAR

CHARANJEET

SINGH

SUKHJIT
SINGH

NACHHTER
SINGH

AMANDEEP
SINGH

JAGRAJ
SINGH

RAJWINDER
SINGH

JAGJEET
SINGH

HARPAL
SINGH

GONI SINGH

HARPAL
SINGH

GURSEWAK
SINGH

RIMPI SINGH

GURPREET
SINGH

BAGAD SINGH

CHARANJEET

SINGH

BANTA SINGH

7056195224

9050557365

9518055126

9050894537

7988511668

9896414644

9466858292

9729071312

9518079291

9996496646

8168323645

8708961312

9350448865

8398045192

7015000753

8221885117

9992327727

9671535748

21-04-2005

02-02-2008

05-05-2001

03-09-2005

12-02-2002

27-01-2006

08-01-2008

14-02-2007

19-08-2007

07-06-1997

04-08-2006

27-10-2006

18-10-2007

15-01-2007

23-01-2005

01-04-2006

07-12-2005

12-12-2006

HOGC
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HOGC

HOGC
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78.2000

78.0000

77.6000

77.0000

77.0000

77.0000

71.8000

71.6000

76.2000

71.2000

75.8000

70.8000

70.2000

70.0000

68.8000

73.4000

68.2000

Marks
0 78.2000
0 78.2000
0 78.0000
0 77.6000
0 77.0000
0 77.0000
0 77.0000
5 76.8000
5 76.6000
0 76.2000
5 76.2000
0 75.8000
5 75.8000
5 75.2000
5 75.0000
5 73.8000
0 73.4000
5 73.2000
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Kalanwali (History,Political Science,Punjabi)

69 GC Bachelor of Arts 24029637 AMANDEEP KAUR  GURJANT 8607015348 F 04-03-2006 HOGC 73.0000 O 73.0000
Kalanwali (History,Political Science,Punjabi) SINGH

70 GC Bachelor of Arts 24117439 LAKHVIR SINGH BALDEV 7027884323 M 18-06-2006 HOGC 68.0000 5 73.0000
Kalanwali (English,History,Punjabi) SINGH

71 GC Bachelor of Arts 24045653 JASPREET SINGH  JASPAL SINGH 9817287212 M 05-04-2004 HOGC 72.8000 O 72.8000
Kalanwali (History,Political Science,Punjabi)

72 GC Bachelor of Arts 24091126 RAM SINGH MALKIT SINGH 9817373978 M 14-05-2005 HOGC 67.4000 5 72.4000
Kalanwali (English,History,Punjabi)

73 GC Bachelor of Arts 24025298 JASPREET SINGH  RANJEET 9306903229 M 06-03-1999 HOGC 67.2000 5 72.2000
Kalanwali (English,History,Punjabi) SINGH

74 GC Bachelor of Arts 24132041 RAMANDEEP KAUR BIRBAL SINGH 8059850426 F 20-08-2006 HOGC 67.2000 5 72.2000
Kalanwali (History,Political Science,Punjabi)

75  GC Bachelor of Arts 24100363 JASHANDEEP MAHENDER 9728698529 F 11-05-2007 HOGC 67.0000 5 72.0000
Kalanwali (Economics,Hindi,Political Science) KAUR SINGH

76 GC Bachelor of Arts 24016647 GURWINDER AMARJIT 9306800019 M 26-03-2002 HOGC 71.4000 O 71.4000
Kalanwali (History,Political Science,Punjabi) SINGH SINGH

77 GC Bachelor of Arts 24075716 Manharpreet singh  Gurpreet singh 8307981120 M 01-10-2005 HOGC 71.2000 0O 71.2000
Kalanwali (Economics,English,Political Science)

78 GC Bachelor of Arts 24150453 SIMRANJEET KAUR BABU SINGH 9034513452 F 01-03-2003 HOGC 66.0000 5 71.0000
Kalanwali (English,History,Punjabi)

79 GC Bachelor of Arts 24065266 LAKHWINDER CHATTAR 9306776012 M 16-11-2005 HOGC 66.0000 5 71.0000
Kalanwali (English,History,Punjabi) SINGH SINGH

80 GC Bachelor of Arts 24036520 HARPREET SINGH  GURSEWAK 8307002816 M 09-01-2007 HOGC 65.6000 5 70.6000
Kalanwali (English,History,Punjabi) SINGH

81 GC Bachelor of Arts 24143667 JASVEER SINGH GURDEEP 9588132838 M 31-05-2003 HOGC 70.4000 O 70.4000
Kalanwali (Hindi,History,Political Science) SINGH

82 GC Bachelor of Arts 24042763 JIGARDEEP SINGH JASKARAN 8168437019 M 24-05-2005 HOGC 65.4000 5 70.4000
Kalanwali (HindiHistory,Political Science) SINGH

83 GC Bachelor of Arts 24038994 BEANT KAUR BHOLA SINGH 9466064675 F 24-12-2006 SC 62.2000 O 62.2000
Kalanwali (Economics,English,Punjabi)

84 GC Bachelor of Arts 24113710 RAMANDEEP KAUR GURJANT 9468245398 F 07-11-2004 SC 54.2000 5 59.2000
Kalanwali (English,History,Political Science) SINGH

85 GC Bachelor of Arts 24113554 VEERPAL KAUR NACHHATAR 7988264721 F 14-06-2005 SC 49.6000 5 54.6000

Kalanwali (English,History,Political Science) SINGH
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Bachelor of Arts
(English,History,Punjabi)

Bachelor of Arts
(Economics,Hindi,Punjabi)

Bachelor of Arts
(English,History,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts
(Hindi,History,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts
(English,History,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts
(English,History,Punjabi)

Bachelor of Arts
(English,History,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts
(English,History,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts
(Hindi,History,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts
(Economics,English,Punjabi)

Bachelor of Arts
(Economics,Hindi,Punjabi)

Bachelor of Arts
(Hindi,History,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts
(English,History,Punjabi)

Bachelor of Arts
(Economics,Hindi,Punjabi)

Bachelor of Arts
(English,History,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts
(Hindi,History,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts
(English,History,Punjabi)

Bachelor of Arts

24124292

24146363

24013297

24065293

24128620

24146716

24100019

24130216

24135576

24097301

24117722

24147600

24130801

24136358

24145355

24151151

24124305

24067910

JASKARAN SINGH

AJAYPAL SINGH

SARBJEET SINGH

LUXMI DEVI

JASPREET KAUR

DEEPIKA

KHUSHI RAM

SUKHPREET SINGH

AKASHDEEP
SINGH

SIMRAN RANI

JAGTAR SINGH

JYOTI KAUR

AMANDEEP KAUR

VEERPAL KAUR

BALVIR SINGH

RASHANDEEP

SINGH

LOVEPREET GIR

KHUSHKARAN

SUKHDEV
SINGH

BUTA SINGH

KULVANT
SINGH

NANAK DASS

MANJEET
SINGH

RAJINDER
KUMAR

GURMAIL
SINGH

JAGJEET
SINGH

LAXMAN
SINGH

DIMPLE

BOHAR SINGH

KEWAL SINGH

LAKHA SINGH

DHARAMPAL
SINGH

TUMMA
SINGH

GURBACHAN
SINGH

PAL GIR

JAGGA SINGH

7056282741

9518824843

9518875453

9518100170

8059295922

8053148977

9896234295

9817151097

9350754327

9034426182

8264778016

9306858113

8264120284

8053494447

7015072055

9478756696

9350066599

9350619601

17-06-2002

15-12-2001

24-02-2004

21-03-2006

19-04-2006

27-09-2007

08-04-2005

22-11-2000

14-11-2000

07-07-2006

21-02-2002

28-08-2007

29-11-2005

13-09-2005

28-12-2003

24-04-2007

23-12-2001

21-08-2003

SC

SC

DSC

DSC

DSC

DSC

DSC

DSC

DSC

DSC

DSC

DSC

DSC

DSC

DSC

BCA

BCA

BCA

46.0000

34.0000

65.0000

64.6000

68.8000

68.2000

63.0000

67.6000

67.0000

66.6000

66.4000

66.2000

60.0000

64.6000

64.2000

69.0000

63.2000

61.0000

Marks
0 46.0000
0 34.0000
5 70.0000
5 69.6000
0 68.8000
0 68.2000
5 68.0000
0 67.6000
0 67.0000
0 66.6000
0 66.4000
0 66.2000
5 65.0000
0 64.6000
0 64.2000
0 69.0000
5 68.2000
5 66.0000
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GC
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GC
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GC
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GC
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GC
Kalanwali

GC
Kalanwali

Course Name

(English,History,Punjabi)
Bachelor of Arts
(Hindi,History,Political Science)
Bachelor of Arts
(English,History,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts
(Economics,Political Science,Punjabi)

Bachelor of Arts
(Economics,English,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts
(Economics,Hindi,Punjabi)
Bachelor of Arts
(English,History,Punjabi)

Bachelor of Arts
(Economics,English,Political Science)

Registration_Ild StudentFullName Father Name MobileNo Gender DOB Seat 12th %

Allocation
Category
SINGH
24140234 PARAMVEER KAUR GURMAIL 8950032059 F 05-01-2004 BCA 65.2000
SINGH
24154904 RATANJOT KAUR LABH SINGH 7015406252 F 09-11-2005 BCA 57.2000
24151925 SIMARANPREET HARVINDER 9518157034 F 09-10-2006 BCA 58.8000
KAUR SINGH
24059535 AKASH VERMA JAGDISH RAI 9053271417 M 23-12-2007 BCA 58.6000
24104452 SUMANDEEP KAUR HARVANT 9053724794 F 05-06-2003 BCA 54.4000
SINGH
24090623 MUSKAN VERMA JASPAL 9728678003 F 14-02-2006 BCA 54.0000
VERMA
24118420 JANSI RAM NIWAS 9518630969 F 15-03-2006 BCB 65.0000

Weightage Total
Marks

0 65.2000
5 62.2000
0 58.8000
0 58.6000
0 54.4000
0 54.0000
0 65.0000



